

CONCEPT COST ESTIMATE

L= 2800'

Item Description	Item Unit	Unit Price	Estimated Quantity	Amount
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$10,000.00	1.00	\$10,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS	\$40,000.00	1.00	\$40,000.00
EXCAVATION CUT	C.Y.	\$15.00	2000.00	\$30,000.00
FILL BORROW	C.Y.	\$12.00	1300.00	\$15,600.00
BREAKER RUN	TON	\$12.00	1200.00	\$14,400.00
TOPSOIL, SEED, AND MAT	S.Y.	\$5.00	4400.00	\$22,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING	STA.	\$500.00	2.00	\$1,000.00
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRAD. #2)	TON	\$18.00	2300.00	\$41,400.00
HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 (Path)	TON	\$72.00	500.00	\$36,000.00
STORM SEWER 12" TO 18"	LF	\$80.00	100.00	\$8,000.00
IVY STREET BRIDGE	L.S.	\$200,000.00	1.00	\$200,000.00
DAWES STREET BRIDGE	L.S.	\$350,000.00	1.00	\$350,000.00
PATH BOARDWALK	L.F.	\$1,000.00	500.00	\$500,000.00
LIGHTING	L.F.	\$20.00	1900.00	\$38,000.00
Misc Items Not in Estimate 3%	L.S.	\$30,000.00	1.00	\$30,000.00
Sub-Total =				\$1,336,400.00
8% Contingencies =				\$106,912.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				\$1,473,312.00
State Review (15%) =				\$220,996.80
PROJECT TOTAL				\$1,694,308.80
F:\USERS\lencwd\				